Mantorp Park

Sunday

Nuke 2A 600+1000
Race (11 Laps) started at 12:25:22

Mantorp Park 3.106 km
5/18/2014 12:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Niklas LCEngkvist 1 1:26.867 +5.120 12:26:56.138
(16) Christoffer G¢th 1 1:24.900 +3.599 12:26:53.628 2 1:22.719 +0.972 12:28:18.857
1 1:22.439 +4.051 12:26:50.396 2 1:21.735 +0.434 12:28:15.363 3 1:22.269 +0.522 12:29:41.126
2 1:19.852 +1.464 12:28:10.248 3 1:22.488 +1.187 12:29:37.851 4 1:21.770 +0.023 12:31:02.896
3 1:19.599 +1.211 12:29:29.847 4 1:21.533 +0.232 12:30:59.384 5 1:21.747 12:32:24.643
4 1:18.655 +0.267 12:30:48.502 5 1:22.372 +1.071 12:32:21.756 6 2:19.502 +57.755 12:34:44.145
5 1:18.927 +0.539 12:32:07.429 6 2:20.470 +59.169 12:34:42.226 7 1:23.129 +1.382 12:36:07.274
6 2:33.233 +1:14.845 12:34:40.662 7 1:22.245 +0.944 12:36:04.471 8 1:22.315 +0.568 12:37:29.589
7 1:19.251 +0.863 12:35:59.913 8 1:22.225 +0.924 12:37:26.696 9 1:22.483 +0.736 12:38:52.072
8 1:18.790 +0.402 12:37:18.703 9 1:21.797 +0.496 12:38:48.493 10 1:21.867 +0.120 12:40:13.939
9 1:18.500 +0.112 12:38:37.203 10 1:21.356 +0.055 12:40:09.849 1 1:22.824 +1.077 12:41:36.763
10 1:18.576 +0.188 12:39:55.779 1" 1:21.301 12:41:31.150
1 1:18.388 12:41:14.167 (76) Benjamin Andersen
(790) Dennis Krieg 1 1:27.856 +5.558 12:26:57.222
(930) Mathias Poulsen 1 1:26.790 +5.666 12:26:55.679 2 1:23.522 +1.224 12:28:20.744
1 1:23.143 +4.406 12:26:50.970 2 1:21.927 +0.803 12:28:17.606 3 1:23.350 +1.052 12:29:44.094
2 1:19.627 +0.890 12:28:10.597 3 1:21.124 12:29:38.730 4 1:22.427 +0.129 12:31:06.521
3 1:19.718 +0.981 12:29:30.315 4 1:21.167 +0.043 12:30:59.897 5 1:23.260 +0.962 12:32:29.781
4 1:19.193 +0.456 12:30:49.508 5 1:21.320 +0.196 12:32:21.217 6 2:15.110 +52.812 12:34:44.891
5 1:19.389 +0.652 12:32:08.897 6 2:20.594 +59.470 12:34:41.811 7 1:22.721 +0.423 12:36:07.612
6 2:31.992 +1:13.255 12:34:40.889 7 1:21.538 +0.414 12:36:03.349 8 1:22.298 12:37:29.910
7 1:19.396 +0.659 12:36:00.285 8 1:22.656 +1.532 12:37:26.005 9 1:22.463 +0.165 12:38:52.373
8 1:18.737 12:37:19.022 9 1:22.496 +1.372 12:38:48.501 10 1:22.397 +0.099 12:40:14.770
9 1:18.784 +0.047 12:38:37.806 10 1:22.544 +1.420 12:40:11.045 11 1:22.664 +0.366 12:41:37.434
10 1:18.954 +0.217 12:39:56.760 " 1:22.525 +1.401 12:41:33.570
1 1:19.595 +0.858 12:41:16.355 (127) Mike Spile
(12) Martin Simonsen 1 1:28.485 +5.739 12:26:58.096
(449) Nick Hvolbg | 1 1:26.233 +4.599 12:26:55.289 2 1:23.339 +0.593 12:28:21.435
1 1:23.895 +4.278 12:26:52.246 2 1:21.795 +0.161 12:28:17.084 3 1:23.308 +0.562 12:29:44.743
2 1:20.613 +0.996 12:28:12.859 3 1:22.557 +0.923 12:29:39.641 4 1:23.319 +0.573 12:31:08.062
3 1:20.232 +0.615 12:29:33.091 4 1:21.634 12:31:01.275 5 1:22.995 +0.249 12:32:31.057
4 1:19.928 +0.311 12:30:53.019 5 1:22.003 +0.369 12:32:23.278 6 2:14.774 +52.028 12:34:45.831
5 1:19.617 12:32:12.636 6 2:20.336 +58.702 12:34:43.614 7 1:23.314 +0.568 12:36:09.145
6 2:28.566 +1:08.949 12:34:41.202 7 1:22.014 +0.380 12:36:05.628 8 1:22.746 12:37:31.891
7 1:19.901 +0.284 12:36:01.103 8 1:21.849 +0.215 12:37:27.477 9 1:23.061 +0.315 12:38:54.952
8 1:19.737 +0.120 12:37:20.840 9 1:21.660 +0.026 12:38:49.137 10 1:22.984 +0.238 12:40:17.936
9 1:20.548 +0.931 12:38:41.388 10 1:22.713 +1.079 12:40:11.850 11 1:23.514 +0.768 12:41:41.450
10 1:20.591 +0.974 12:40:01.979 " 1:22.102 +0.468 12:41:33.952
1 1:21.138 +1.521 12:41:23.117 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum
(111) Dan Olofsson 1 1:29.636 +7.127 12:26:59.222
(27) Thorleif Mg ller 1 1:27.181 +5.594 12:26:56.543 2 1:23.832 +1.323 12:28:23.054
1 1:25.343 +4.467 12:26:54.046 2 1:21.864 +0.277 12:28:18.407 3 1:23.748 +1.239 12:29:46.802
2 1:21.764 +0.888 12:28:15.810 3 1:21.587 12:29:39.994 4 1:23.020 +0.511 12:31:09.822
3 1:21.236 +0.360 12:29:37.046 4 1:21.721 +0.134 12:31:01.715 5 1:23.882 +1.373 12:32:33.704
4 1:21.404 +0.528 12:30:58.450 5 1:21.907 +0.320 12:32:23.622 6 2:12.960 +50.451 12:34:46.664
5 1:21.548 +0.672 12:32:19.998 6 2:20.075 +58.488 12:34:43.697 7 1:24.386 +1.877 12:36:11.050
6 2:21.318 +1:00.442 12:34:41.316 7 1:22.424 +0.837 12:36:06.121 8 1:22.822 +0.313 12:37:33.872
7 1:21.509 +0.633 12:36:02.825 8 1:21.717 +0.130 12:37:27.838 9 1:22.509 12:38:56.381
8 1:20.876 12:37:23.701 9 1:21.668 +0.081 12:38:49.506 10 1:22.993 +0.484 12:40:19.374
9 1:21.374 +0.498 12:38:45.075 10 1:21.755 +0.168 12:40:11.261 11 1:23.007 +0.498 12:41:42.381
10 1:21.517 +0.641 12:40:06.592 " 1:22.964 +1.377 12:41:34.225
1 1:21.679 +0.803 12:41:28.271 (82) Jan-Owe Bengtsson
(474) Peter Astram 1 1:29.030 +5.803 12:26:58.754
(54) Michael Boss 1 1:27.534 +5.470 12:26:57.415 2 1:23.734 +0.507 12:28:22.488
1 1:24.232 +2.888 12:26:53.191 2 1:23.190 +1.126 12:28:20.605 3 1:23.602 +0.375 12:29:46.090
2 1:22.030 +0.686 12:28:15.221 3 1:22.978 +0.914 12:29:43.583 4 1:23.327 +0.100 12:31:09.417
3 1:21.671 +0.327 12:29:36.892 4 1:22.629 +0.565 12:31:06.212 5 1:23.772 +0.545 12:32:33.189
4 1:22.087 +0.743 12:30:58.979 5 1:22.562 +0.498 12:32:28.774 6 2:13.340 +50.113 12:34:46.529
5 1:21.807 +0.463 12:32:20.786 6 2:15.736 +53.672 12:34:44.510 7 1:23.616 +0.389 12:36:10.145
6 2:21.145 +59.801 12:34:41.931 7 1:22.415 +0.351 12:36:06.925 8 1:23.227 12:37:33.372
7 1:21.818 +0.474 12:36:03.749 8 1:22.064 12:37:28.989 9 1:24.576 +1.349 12:38:57.948
8 1:21.808 +0.464 12:37:25.557 9 1:22.089 +0.025 12:38:51.078 10 1:24.444 +1.217 12:40:22.392
9 1:21.932 +0.588 12:38:47.489 10 1:22.662 +0.598 12:40:13.740 1 1:24.520 +1.293 12:41:46.912
10 1:21.388 +0.044 12:40:08.877 1" 1:22.878 +0.814 12:41:36.618
1 1:21.344 12:41:30.221 (350) Jan Bille Carstensen
(337) Daniel Alstergren 1 1:28.054 +4.518 12:26:59.757
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Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Nuke 2A 600+1000 5/18/2014 12:20 . .. .
Race (11 Laps) started at 12:25:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:24.404 +0.868 12:28:24.161 3 1:25.575 +1.014 12:29:53.658
3 1:24.626 +1.090 12:29:48.787 4 1:25.591 +1.030 12:31:19.249
4 1:24.336 +0.800 12:31:13.123 5 1:25.158 +0.597 12:32:44.407
5 1:24.306 +0.770 12:32:37.429 6 2:07.767 +43.206 12:34:52.174
6 2:09.984 +46.448 12:34:47.413 7 1:24.561 12:36:16.735
7 1:23.870 +0.334 12:36:11.283 8 1:24.806 +0.245 12:37:41.541
8 1:23.607 +0.071 12:37:34.890 9 1:24.675 +0.114 12:39:06.216
9 1:23.536 12:38:58.426 10 1:25.450 +0.889 12:40:31.666

10 1:24.232 +0.696 12:40:22.658 " 1:25.913 +1.352 12:41:57.579

11 1:24.347 +0.811 12:41:47.005

(500) Lucas Christiansen
(184) Jesper Pellijeff 1 1:32.580 +8.707 12:27:03.418
1 1:29.926 +6.432 12:27:00.259 2 1:25.435 +1.562 12:28:28.853
2 1:24.408 +0.914 12:28:24.667 3 1:26.449 +2.576 12:29:55.302
3 1:24.759 +1.265 12:29:49.426 4 1:24.818 +0.945 12:31:20.120
4 1:24.373 +0.879 12:31:13.799 5 1:24.783 +0.910 12:32:44.903
5 1:24.196 +0.702 12:32:37.995 6 2:07.420 +43.547 12:34:52.323
6 2:10.698 +47.204 12:34:48.693 7 1:25.061 +1.188 12:36:17.384
7 1:23.494 12:36:12.187 8 1:25.906 +2.033 12:37:43.290
8 1:23.520 +0.026 12:37:35.707 9 1:23.873 12:39:07.163
9 1:23.521 +0.027 12:38:59.228 10 1:24.729 +0.856 12:40:31.892
10 1:24.006 +0.512 12:40:23.234 " 1:25.793 +1.920 12:41:57.685
11 1:24.336 +0.842 12:41:47.570
(31) Daniel Falemo
(8) Martin Andersson 1 1:57.602 +39.770 12:27:29.254
1 1:31.110 +7.730 12:27:01.117 2 1:18.835 +1.003 12:28:48.089
2 1:23.990 +0.610 12:28:25.107 3 1:18.195 +0.363 12:30:06.284
3 1:24.467 +1.087 12:29:49.574 4 1:17.832 12:31:24.116
4 1:24.456 +1.076 12:31:14.030 5 1:36.020 +18.188 12:33:00.136
5 1:24.382 +1.002 12:32:38.412 6 2:17.891 +1:00.059 12:35:18.027
6 2:10.481 +47.101 12:34:48.893 7 1:18.448 +0.616 12:36:36.475
7 1:23.744 +0.364 12:36:12.637 8 1:18.794 +0.962 12:37:56.269
8 1:23.380 12:37:36.017 9 1:18.170 +0.338 12:39:13.439
9 1:23.930 +0.550 12:38:59.947 10 1:22.170 +4.338 12:40:35.609
10 1:23.582 +0.202 12:40:23.529
11 1:24.452 +1.072 12:41:47.981 (93) Marcus Mellgren
1 1:25.029 +3.220 12:26:54.017
(88) Sgren Hornbech 2 1:22.405 +0.596 12:28:16.422
1 1:30.623 +7.155 12:27:00.723 3 1:21.809 12:29:38.231
2 1:25.558 +2.090 12:28:26.281 4 1:21.991 +0.182 12:31:00.222
3 1:24.989 +1.521 12:29:51.270 5 1:22.331 +0.522 12:32:22.553
4 1:24.627 +1.159 12:31:15.897 6 2:20.239 +58.430 12:34:42.792
5 1:24.205 +0.737 12:32:40.102 7 1:22.519 +0.710 12:36:05.311
6 2:09.584 +46.116 12:34:49.686 8 1:23.080 +1.271 12:37:28.391
7 1:23.897 +0.429 12:36:13.583
8 1:23.468 12:37:37.051 (740) Urrik Kjellerup
9 1:23.555 +0.087 12:39:00.606 1 1:25.656 +2.252 12:28:28.320
10 1:23.921 +0.453 12:40:24.527 2 1:24.265 +0.861 12:29:52.585
11 1:24.204 +0.736 12:41:48.731 3 1:23.404 12:31:15.989
4 1:23.509 +0.105 12:32:39.498
(21) Hans Karlsson 5 2:10.135 +46.731 12:34:49.633
1 1:31.487 +7.007 12:27:02.241
2 1:25.392 +0.912 12:28:27.633
3 1:25.505 +1.025 12:29:53.138
4 1:25.399 +0.919 12:31:18.537
5 1:25.125 +0.645 12:32:43.662
6 2:06.374 +41.894 12:34:50.036
7 1:25.322 +0.842 12:36:15.358
8 1:24.888 +0.408 12:37:40.246
9 1:24.480 12:39:04.726
10 1:25.023 +0.543 12:40:29.749
11 1:25.397 +0.917 12:41:55.146
(49) Magnus Andersson
1 1:32.668 +8.107 12:27:02.999
2 1:25.084 +0.523 12:28:28.083
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